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July 2022 August 2022
4 Ju‘y 2022 == Mo Tuwe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
Monday 4 July ‘ Tuesday 5 July
Dail sittir _00—23 59) (Déll)O Y

I 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Diil) &
‘ I 14:34 - 15:04 Minister on QPL cover (D4il)
‘ B 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business <

Wednesday 6 July | Thursday 7 July

| Dail sitting- (09:12 -22:18) (D4il)
12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (D3il)
I 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dil)
I 13:30 - 14:45 Minister to take: Electoral Reform Bill 2022- ‘ I12:00 - 12:30 Minister on LQ Cover
Committee Stage (resumed) (Seanad) ‘ ¥ 12:30 - 13:00 Minister on QPL cover

‘ M 13:15 - 16:00 Minister to take: Electo

Report and Final Stages (Seanad)

_Diil sitting- (09:00 -22:07) (D&

ral Reform Bill 2022 -

Friday 8 July ‘ Saturday 9 July

|
|
'Sunday 10 July
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July 2022 August 2022
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17 Jul 2022 1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 36 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
Monday 11 July ' Tuesday 12 July

| _ Dl sitting (14:00 -23:34) (Déil) O '

- M11:00 - 12:00 Minister to attend Environment & Climate
! Committee (Committee Room CR3, LH2000, )

‘ I 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail) &
- I 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

- M15:49 - 18:49 Minister to be in attendance at Motion re
Confidence in the Government (Dail)

| M 18:50 - 19:15 Vote-Motion of Confidence

Wednesday 13 July  Thursday 14 July
_Diilsitting (09:00 ~approx. 23:42) (Déil) | Dl sitting (09:00 20:0) (Dail)
__ Minister on front bench cover (Déil)

M 11:00 - 12:00 Minister Noonan to Close final hour - PME Rent
Reduction Bill 2022 (Diil)

I 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover
I 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover ‘ M 14:50 - 16:39 Minister to cover remaining time and closing

‘ statement on Summer Economic Statements (Dail)
M 16:40 - 18:16 Minister Noonan to take all 8 Topical Issues (Dail)

101530 16:30 PP Meeting 01y~~~ | ©
_ I 18:15 - 18:55 Minister Noonan to give opening statement on
R —— | "
I 18:09 - 18:54 Minister Noonan to take: Electoral Reform Bill ‘
I N -
Friday 15 July Saturday 16 July

—

Sunday 17 July

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

fay
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July 2022 August 2022
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Monday 18 July

' Thursday 21 July

| Saturday 23 July

Friday 22 July

e
| Sunday 24 July
|

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 1 11/10/2022 11:05



25 July 2022 -
31 July 2022

July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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12 3 45 86 7
8 91011121314
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
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29 30 31

Monday 25 July

I 14:00 - 15:30 Cabinet Committee meeting on Environment and
Climate Change (web-ex)

Wednesday 27 July

Friday 29 July

' Saturday 30 July

| Sunday 31 July

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

11/10/2022 11:05




